Distributor of NKK Switches: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of JB15LPC-JB - SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 24V
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
NKK SwitchesNKK Switches
JB15LPC-JBJB15LPC-JB

(L actuator only)
H High
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JB15LPC-JC
L JC
Short Actuator
P
Terminals
P Straight PC
Actuators
L Short
B Extended
(H operating force only)
Cap Types & Colors
Flat Cap Colors
B Translucent White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
Flat Cap
Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JE Clear/Yellow
JF Clear/Green
For JC, JE & JF, diffuser
color must match LED color
Framed Cap
Button/Frame Colors
BB White/White
BC White/Red
BE White/Yellow
BF White/Green
BH White/Gray
Straight PC Terminals
LED Colors
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
POLE & CIRCUIT
Actuator Position
(  ) = Momentary
Switch Throw
& Schematic LED Schematic
Pole &
Throw Model
Normal Down
SPST
Notes:  Terminal numbers
are shown on switch.
LED circuit is isolated
& requires external
power source.SPST JB15 OFF (ON)
Red LED
Flat Cap with
Clear Lens and Red Diffuser
Standard Operating Force
(+) (-)
1
2
3
4
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
                               4 / 7                               4 / 7
Distributor of NKK Switches: Excellent Integrated System Limited